RU/RW Series
Extra Heavy Duty, Pre-assembled Unit Locks and Retrofit ADA Mortise Trim
Falcon
Monarch
Dor-O-Matic
T H E  F A L C O N  D I F F E R E N C E
S A F E T Y ,  S E C U R I T Y  A N D  U N C O M P R O M I S I N G  V A L U E
At Falcon, we know that every product you sell not only has to meet

R E T R O F I T  R E - L E V E R  K I T S
H O W  TO  O R D E R
How to Order
For correct ordering, and to ensure no delays in shipment of
your order, the following descriptive data must be listed in the
sequence shown. Necessary information can be found in other
parts of this catalog. The example below shows an order for 12
each RW leversets for use in the passage function, D (Dane) trim
design, 626 finish, right hand door.
Quantity: Indicate the quantity required.
Catalog Number: Select catalog number from below.
Trim Design: Indicate letter of lever design.
Example: A=Avalon; D=Dane; Q=Quantum.
Finish: Specify ANSI finish number from below.
Function: Specify current lock function for Retrofit.
Door Hand: Specify right hand or left hand.
How to Order Example
Qty. Catalog Number Trim Design Finish Function Handing Other Requirements
12 RW340 D 626 For use on Passage Function RH Prepare for Russwin
Lock Functions Falcon Arrow Baldwin Best
Corbin/
Russwin*
Lockwood Sargent Schlage** Yale** Marks
A. Passage 040 140 110 240 340 440 540 640 740 840
B. Privacy 041 141 111 241 341 441 541 641/645 741/745 841
C. Office/Classroom/
Storeroom
042 142 112 242 342/346 442 542 642/646 742/746 842
D. Entry/Dormitory 043 143 113 243 343/347 443 543 643/647 743/747 843
E. Store Door/Public
Restroom/Asylum
044 144 114 244 344/348 444 544 644/648 744/748 844
Catalog Numbers
A. Passage: No cylinder holes—outside or inside
B. Privacy: Emergency hole outside —T-turn inside
C. Office/Classroom/Storeroom: Cylinder hole outside
—blank inside
D. Entry/Dormitory: Cylinder hole outside—T-turn inside
E. Store Door/Public Restroom/Asylum: Cylinder hole outside
and inside
Note: Basic numbers for current products are listed. Consult
factory for ordering numbers for older products or non-
standard products.
* Corbin/Russwin 346, 347 and 348 are for 3-5/8” C to C with 1-1/2” master ring cylinder hole.
   All other Corbin/Russwin numbers are standard 3-5/8” C to C with standard mortise cylinder hole.
** Schlage K & L Series are for 3-55/64” C to C. K requires extra rotation. K requires 640, 645, 646, 647 and 648.
*** Yale 745, 746, 747 and 748 are for 3-1/2” C to C (old style Yale). All other Yale numbers are for 3-7/8” C to C (current Yale standard).
Trim Finishes Chart
Description ANSI No. Available on
Bright Brass 605 All Trim
Satin Brass 606 *
Satin Bronze 612 *
Satin Bronze Oil Rubbed 613 *
Bright Chrome 625 *
Satin Chrome 626 All Trim
* Consult current price book for finish availability by design.
Ordering Information
1. Need sample lock chassis with spindle(s).
2. Specify center-to-center dimension of hub to cylinder.
3. Specify center-to-center dimension of hub to T-turn.
4. Specify exact spindle size (both inner & outer).
15
R U  S E R I E S
C O N V E R S I O N  C H A RT
ANSI
Number/Grade
Function Falcon
Corbin/
Russwin
Old Corbin
Unit Lock
Old Russwin
Unit Lock
Old Yale
Mono-Lock
Yale Mono-Lock
Retrofit
Old Falcon
R Series
F75-1 Passage RU101 UT5210 310 510 6201 6401 R101
F76-1 Privacy RU301 UT5220 320 520 6202 6402 R301
F88-1 Vestibule RU381 UT5272 354 546 1/2 6217 6417 R381
F87-1 Asylum RU411 — — — 6230 — R411
F82-1 Entry RU501 UT5261 361 546 6204 6404 R501
F109-1 Entry/Office RU511 — — — 6207 6407 —
F81-1 Entry/Office RU521 UT5251 351 540 — — R521
F84-1 Classroom RU561 UT5255 355 540 5/8 6208 6408 R561